
PRICING GUIDE

All packages include:
• On-Site Event Manager
• 28-Screen TV Wall Display

• Sound System and Microphones
• Satellite TV Service

• Laptop and Wireless Pointer
• Sandwich Boards

SMALL LECTURE
PACKAGE

MAROON
PACKAGE

WHITE
PACKAGE

For events with
100 people or less

For events with
101 people or more

Texas A&M AgriLife Users

Texas A&M System Users

Non-University Users

$150

$250

--

$825

$1,450

$4,000

$550

$950

$3,000

Facility rental for up to
4 hours between hours of 

7:00AM-7:00PM*
Facility rental for up to

9 hours between hours of 
7:00AM-7:00PM*

Set up and use of 100 chairs
Use of 20 tables from below 
list and black or white linens

Custodial services

One table and linen

X

X X

X
X

X X

X

Terms and conditions: *For events outside 7am–7pm time-frame or events exceeding 9 hours, a charge of $100 per hour will be assessed*; Rental 
is 9 hours including set-up and clean-up; Client responsible for specialty linens; For all packages: specialty linens, catering, alcohol, security, parking 
arrangements and specialized A/V Technician Services are not included; All events and arrangements are subject to the approval of the coordinator. 

AGRILIFECENTER
556 John Kimbrough Boulevard

College Station, TX 77843-2140
979.458.4910

X

Set up and tear down X X

X

Catering allowed X X
Weekdays

$400

$500

--

$1,075

$1,700

$4,250

$800

$1,200

$3,250

Weekends Weekdays Weekends Weekdays Weekends

Tables available for use:
• 14 - 60 inch rounds • 6 - 6 foot rectangles • 8 - 30 inch bistro

Small lectures only Banquets Banquets, standing receptions 
and large lectures


