



PRICING GUIDE

AGRILIFE CENTER

556 John Kimbrough Boulevard

College Station, TX 77843-2140

979.458.4910

	For events with 100 people or less				For events with 101 people or more	
	SMALL LECTURE PACKAGE Small lectures only		MAROON PACKAGE Banquets		WHITE PACKAGE Banquets, standing receptions and large lectures	
Facility rental for up to 4 hours between hours of 7:00AM-7:00PM*	X					
Facility rental for up to 9 hours between hours of 7:00AM-7:00PM*			X		X	
One table and linen	X					
Set up and use of 100 chairs	X		X			
Use of 20 tables from below list and black or white linens			X		X	
Set up and tear down	X		X			
Custodial services			X		X	
Catering allowed			X		X	
	Weekdays	Weekends	Weekdays	Weekends	Weekdays	Weekends
Texas A&M AgriLife Users	\$150	\$400	\$825	\$1,075	\$550	\$800
Texas A&M System Users	\$250	\$500	\$1,450	\$1,700	\$950	\$1,200
Non-University Users	--	--	\$4,000	\$4,250	\$3,000	\$3,250

All packages include:

- On-Site Event Manager
- 28-Screen TV Wall Display
- Sound System and Microphones
- Satellite TV Service
- Laptop and Wireless Pointer
- Sandwich Boards

Tables available for use:

- 14 - 60 inch rounds
- 6 - 6 foot rectangles
- 8 - 30 inch bistro

Terms and conditions: *For events outside 7am-7pm time-frame or events exceeding 9 hours, a charge of \$100 per hour will be assessed*; Rental is 9 hours including set-up and clean-up; Client responsible for specialty linens; For all packages: specialty linens, catering, alcohol, security, parking arrangements and specialized A/V Technician Services are not included; All events and arrangements are subject to the approval of the coordinator.

